125ml

175ml

250ml

Bottle

WHITE WINE

BOOMERANG BAY CHARDONNAY £4.95
Soft, fruit driven flavours of peach, pineapple, melon and citrus with a crisp acidity

and lingering finish.

AVITO PINOT GRIGIO £4.95
A fresh, dry white with stone fruit and citrus aromas and lightly spicy notes. Crisp and

delicate on the palatewith some honeyed fruit balanced by lemony acidity.

JEAN JULIEN SAUVIGNON BLANC

~ This classic Sauvignon Blanc is fresh, crisp and zesty with aromas of citrus and passion

£4.95

fruit, combined with intense flavours of lime and gooseberry.

125ml

£6.10

£6.10

£6.10

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

250ml

£24.95

£24.95

£24.95

Bottle

RED WINE

E LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO £4.45
Easy drinking with notes of red fruits and plums, and a hint of spice.
Perfcetly Paired With Tomato Based Tapas, Pasta & Lasagne.
BENJAMIN MALBEC £4.95
A young vibrant Malbec from Mendoza. Unoaked, youthful and vibrant Malbec.

Purple red in colour, bright and intense with fresh, fruity aromas of plum and cherry.

LOS GANSOS MERLOT £4.95
Deep plum red with concentrated dark fruits and hints of toasted oak on the nose,

followed by intense fruit flavours with balanced mouth-watering acidity.

125ml

£6.10

£6.10

175ml

£7.20

£8.45

£8.45

250ml

£21.95

£24.95

£24.95

Bottle

ROSE WINE

COPIA ZINFANDEL
A delicious wine bursting with strawberry fruit flavours and a smooth creaminess,
leading to a mouth watering off dry sweetness.

£4.95

PRINCIPATO PINO GRIGIO BLUSH
Appealing, lightly aromatic nose with redcurrant and cherry notes. The palate is crisp
and incisive with strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading to a fresh and juicy finish.

£4.95

£6.10

£6.10

E7.95

125ml

£23.95

£23.95

Bottle

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO
Fresh and gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy (Veneto) with citrus and green apple aromas.

Delicate and lively on the palate with ripe, lightly grapey fruit, zesty acidity and a clean, refreshing finish.

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE
Pale gold with a steady stream of soft bubbles. Delicate citrus fruit aromas with hints of white flowers.
Perfect balance of freshness and finesse, complex and creamy.

WHITE ROSE

sweet
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RED

£6.25

full bodied

£27.95

£69.95

p9999

]?;1111 bodied

DRAUGHT BEER DRAUGHT CIDER

Pint HalfPint Pint Half Pint
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL 4.6% £485  £2.85 ASPALL  4.5% £470 €270
COORS 4% £4.60  £2.65 REKORDERLIG S&L 4% £545  £325
STAROPRAMEN 5% €490  £2.90
DOOMBAR 4% €460 - €265

BOTTLED BEER

BOTTLED CIDER

Gordons London Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Creme De Mure & Sugar Syrup.

Barcardi White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Lime Juice.

500ml
330ml REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRIES £5.65
ESTRELLA DAMM £4.25 REKORDERLIG MANGO & RASPBERRY £5.65
ORI R LA St RATTLER CORNISH CYDER ORIGINAL £5.95

PERONI £4.55
RATTLER CORNISH CYDER BERRY 595

PERONI LIBERA ALCOHOL FREE £3.95
REKORDERLIG S&L ALCOHOL FREE £4.95

TSINGTAO £4.95
i |
| COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS '
' |
I |
: Mocktail Glass Mocktail Glass :

|

|  PORNSTAR MARTINI £6.95 £9.95 | LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £8.95 :
| Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice & Syrup : Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, |
: With A Shot of Prosecco.  TOM COLLINS £7.95 |
| ESPRESSO MARTINI £995 | Bombay Saphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Topped :
|  Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso & Vanilla ; With Refreshing Soda. |
| Syrup Finished With Coffee Beans. : CLASSIC MARGARITA (1-} £7.95 |
: SEX ON THE BEACH (% £6.95 £795 |  Cuervo Silver Tequilla, Cointreu & Fresh Lime Juice |
| Smirnoff, Archers, Sugar Syrup, Orange & Cranberry Juice. : Served On The Rocks. :
| COSMOPOLITAN £7.95 = | DISARONNO SOUR 7t |
| Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice. : Disaronno, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice & Egg White. |
: APEROL SPRITZ (° £795 | BLUEISLAND ® £6.95 £795 |
| Aperol, Soda & Prosecco. :| Absolut Raspberry, Blue Curacao, Raspberry Syrup, Lime Juice & Lemonade. :
: BRAMBLE £8.95 : PINA COLADA £6.95 £7.95 :
| |
5 |

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Mug 330ml Bottle
SINGLE ESPRESSO £295 | FANTA ORANGE £3.40
I
DOUBLE ESPRESSO (395 | /UPFREE £3.20
| DIET COKE £3.20
€35
parth S i COKE ZERO £3.20
FLAT WHITE £325 | COKE ORIGINAL £3.40
CAPPUCCINO £3:50 | FRUIT SHOOT APPLE £2.20
| & BLACKCURRENT
AMERICANO £2.95 . FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE £2.20
£210 | BOTTLEGREEN CRISP £3.60
' APPLE PRESSE
M I x E R S | BOTTLEGREEN POMEGRANATE £3.60
| & ELDERFLOWER
200ml |
' BOTTLEGREEN RASPBERRY £3.60
FEVER-TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC £250 | LEMONADE
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC €250 | J20 ORANGE £3.60
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC £250 | & PASSION FRUIT
FEVER-TREE SODA WATER £2.50 i {:3 :;:;]!ZERRY £3.60
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE £2.50 |
.., | HARROGATESTILL £2.70
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE S e
f ey e
DIET COKE £2.40



VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED TOP VODKA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY VODKA
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA
ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA
ABSOLUT WILD BERRY

AU PINK LEMONADE

AU BLACK GRAPE

AU BUBBLEGUM

RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLDEN
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM

MALIBU COCONUT RUM LIQUEUR

WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY
JAMESON IRISH

JAMESON ORANGE

FAMOUS GROUSE BLENDED SCOTCH
WELSH ABER FALLS WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR IRISH MALT

25ml
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

25ml
£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

50ml

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

50ml
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.50

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MALFY CON LIMONE

MALFY GIN ROSA

MALFY ARANCIA

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
WHITLEY NEILL CHERRY

WHITLEY NEILL PINEAPPLE
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL YUZU & STRAWBERRY
GORDON'S ORIGINAL

GORDON'S PINK

GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON

HENDRICK'S ORIGINAL

COGNAC
& BRANDY

JULES CLARION BRANDY

COURVOISIER BRANDY

LIQUEURS

SOUTHERN COMFORT ORIGINAL
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR
TIA MARIA

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD

SAMBUCA

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC

25ml
£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

50ml

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

DRINKS MENU



