WHITE WINE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BOOMERANG BAY CHARDONNAY		£4.95	£6.10	£8.45	£24.95
Soft, fruit driven flavours of peach, pineapple, melor and lingering finish.	and citrus with a crisp acidity				
AVITO PINOT GRIGIO		£4.95	£6.10	£8.45	£24.95
A fresh, dry white with stone fruit and citrus aroma	s and lightly spicy notes. Crisp and				
delicate on the palatewith some honeyed fruit balance	ced by lemony acidity.				
JEAN JULIEN SAUVIGNON BLANC		£4.95	£6.10	£8.45	£24.95
This classic Sauvignon Blanc is fresh, crisp and zesty	with aromas of citrus and passion				
fruit, combined with intense flavours of lime and go	oseberry.				
RED WINE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
E LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO		£4.45	£5.35	£7.20	£21.9
Easy drinking with notes of red fruits and plums, an	nd a hint of spice.				
Perfeetly Paired With Tomato Based Tapas, Pasta &	Lasagne.				
BENJAMIN MALBEC		£4.95	£6.10	£8.45	£24.9
A young vibrant Malbec from Mendoza. Unoaked, y	outhful and vibrant Malbec.				
Purple red in colour, bright and intense with fresh, f	ruity aromas of plum and cherry.				
LOS GANSOS MERLOT		£4.95	£6.10	£8.45	£24.9
Deep plum red with concentrated dark fruits and his	nts of toasted oak on the nose,				
followed by intense fruit flavours with balanced mov	uth-watering acidity.				
ROSE WINE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
COPIA ZINFANDEL A delicious wine bursting with strawberry fruit flav leading to a mouth watering off dry sweetness.	ours and a smooth creaminess,	£4.95	£6.10	£7.95	£23.95
PRINCIPATO PINO GRIGIO BLUSH Appealing, lightly aromatic nose with redcurrant an and incisive with strawberry and white peach fruit of		£4.95	£6.10	£7.95	£23.9
SPARKLING W				125ml	Bottl
PROSECCO Fresh and gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy (Ven Delicate and lively on the palate with ripe, lightly gr	neto) with citrus and green apple aromas.	hing finish.		£6.25	£27.9
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE Pale gold with a steady stream of soft bubbles. Delica Perfect balance of freshness and finesse, complex and	ate citrus fruit aromas with hints of white				£69.9
WHITE sweet	ROSÉ	et.	RED	full bodie	ed
0 2 8 3 8 6 7 8 9	000000000	9	A G	99	9
	4		4		

DRAUGHT BEER DRAUGHT CIDER

	Pint	Half Pint
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL 4.6%	£4.85	£2.85
COORS 4%	£4.60	£2.65
STAROPRAMEN 5%	£4.90	£2.90
DOOMBAR 4%	£4.60	£2.65

BOTTLED BEER

	330ml
ESTRELLA DAMM	£4.25
CORONA EXTRA	£4.25
PERONI	£4.55
PERONI LIBERA ALCOHOL FREE	£3.95
TSINGTAO	£4.95

	Pint	Half Pint
ASPALL 4.5%	£4.70	£2.70
REKORDERLIG S&L 4%	£5.45	£3.25

BOTTLED CIDER

	500ml
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRIES	£5.65
REKORDERLIG MANGO & RASPBERRY	£5.65
RATTLER CORNISH CYDER ORIGINAL	£5,95
RATTLER CORNISH CYDER BERRY	£5.95
REKORDERLIG S&L ALCOHOL FREE	£4.95

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

	Mocktail	Glass	Mocktail	Glass
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£6.95	£9.95	LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£8.95
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice & Syrup			Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda.	
With A Shot of Prosecco.			TOM COLLINS	£7.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI		£9.95	Bombay Saphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Topped	
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso & Vanilla			With Refreshing Soda.	
Syrup Finished With Coffee Beans.			CLASSIC MARGARITA ()	£7.95
SEX ON THE BEACH ()	£6.95	£7.95	Cuervo Silver Tequilla, Cointreu & Fresh Lime Juice	
Smirnoff, Archers, Sugar Syrup, Orange & Cranberry	Juice.		Served On The Rocks.	
COSMOPOLITAN		£7.95	DISARONNO SOUR	£7.95
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice & Cranb	erry Juice.		Disaronno, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice & Egg White.	
APEROL SPRITZ ()		£7.95	BLUE ISLAND (£6.95	£7.95
Aperol, Soda & Prosecco.			Absolut Raspberry, Blue Curacao, Raspberry Syrup, Lime Juice & Ler	nonade.
BRAMBLE		£8.95	PINA COLADA £6.95	£7.95
Gordons London Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Creme De	Mure & Sugar S	yrup.	Barcardi White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Lime	Juice.

HOT DRINKS

	Mug
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.95
LATTE	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£2.95
TEA	£2.10

MIXERS

	200ml
FEVER-TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC	£2.50
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC	£2.50
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£2.50
FEVER-TREE SODA WATER	£2.50
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	£2.50
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE	£2.50
COCA-COLA	£2.50
DIET COKE	£2.40

SOFT DRINKS

FANTA ORANGE	£3.40
7UP FREE	£3.20
DIET COKE	£3.20
COKE ZERO	£3.20
COKE ORIGINAL	£3.40
FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRENT	£2.20
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	£2.20
BOTTLEGREEN CRISP APPLE PRESSE	£3.60
BOTTLEGREEN POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER	£3.60
BOTTLEGREEN RASPBERRY LEMONADE	£3.60
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	£3.60
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£3,60
HARROGATE STILL	£2.70

VODKA	25ml	50ml
SMIRNOFF RED TOP VODKA	£3.50	£6.00
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY VODKA	£4.00	£6.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA	£4.00	£6.50
ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA	£4.00	£6.50
ABSOLUT WILD BERRY	£4.00	£6.50
AU PINK LEMONADE	£4.50	£7.50
AU BLACK GRAPE	£4.50	£7.50
AU BUBBLEGUM	£4.50	£7.50
RUM		
	25ml	50ml
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£4.00	£6.50
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.50	£6.00
KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA	£4.00	£6.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLDEN	£3.50	£6.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	£3.50	£6.00
MALIBU COCONUT RUM LIQUEUR	£3.50	£6.00
WHISKEY		
WHIBREI	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE	£3.50	£6.00
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY	£3.50	£6.00
JAMESON IRISH	£3.50	£6.00
JAMESON ORANGE	£3.50	£6.00
FAMOUS GROUSE BLENDED SCOTCH	£3.50	£6.00
WELSH ABER FALLS WHISKEY	£4.00	£6.50
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR IRISH MALT	£4.00	£6.50
		- 100 -
	-	
	置置	-
		1
	1	

GIN 50ml 25ml **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** £3.50 £6.00 MALFY CON LIMONE £4.50 £7.50 MALFY GIN ROSA £4.50 £7.50 MALFY ARANCIA £4.50 £7.50 WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY £3.50 £6.00 WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET £3.50 £6.00 WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER £6.00 £3.50 WHITLEY NEILL CHERRY £3.50 £6.00 WHITLEY NEILL PINEAPPLE £3.50 £6.00 WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY £3.50 £6.00 WHITLEY NEILL YUZU & STRAWBERRY £6.00 £3.50 GORDON'S ORIGINAL £3.50 £6.00 GORDON'S PINK £3.50 £6.00 GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON £6.00 £3.50 HENDRICK'S ORIGINAL £4.50 £7.50 **COGNAC** & BRANDY 25ml 50ml JULES CLARION BRANDY £4.00 £6.50 **COURVOISIER BRANDY** £4.50 £7.50 **LIQUEURS** 25ml 50ml SOUTHERN COMFORT ORIGINAL £3.50 £6.00 **DISARONNO AMARETTO** £3.50 £6.00 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR £6.00 £3.50 TIA MARIA £6.00 £3.50 LIMONCELLO £3.50 £6.00 25ml 50ml JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER £4.00 £6.50 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD £4.50 £7.50

SAMBUCA

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC

50ml

£6.00

£3.50

